2245 KENNEDY ROAD
BRISTOL, ILLINOIS 60512

BLACKBERRY OAKS

P: 630.553.7170
WWWBLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

COUPLES GOLF RESULTS

1** Place

T2"4 Place
T2 Place
T4™ Place

T4t Place

JULY 20, 2024

Team Anderson
Team Olson
Team Gross

Team Walker

Team Sawdey

Closest to the Pin Winners

HOLE #4 (Men)

HOLE #8 (Women)

Scott Brosi

Ann Reaves

Payouts are in Merchandise Credit!

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSI

$47.25
$33.75
$20.25
$13.50

$6.75

$48.00

$46.00
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