

_

COUPLES GOLF RESULTS

JULY 20, 2024

1 st Place	Team Anderson	\$47.25
T2 nd Place	Team Olson	\$33.75
T2 nd Place	Team Gross	\$20.25
T4 th Place	Team Walker	\$13.50
T4 th Place	Team Sawdey	\$6.75

<u>Closest to the Pin Winners</u>

HOLE #4 (Men)	Scott Brosi	\$48.00
HOLE #8 (Women)	Ann Reaves	\$46.00

Payouts are in Merchandise Credit!

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSE

A LINK WITH NATURE